
 
GREY NAGS DIARY 

 

Thu 31 Mar 08:45 Redditch (A) 

Wed 06 Apr 09.00 Kings Norton (A) 

Thu 07 Apr  COMPETITION Texas 

Thu 14 Apr 08.00 Coventry (H) (Team 12)  

Wed 20 Apr 08.30 Kenilworth (H) (Team 

12) 

Thu 21 Apr  COMPETITION Medal 

Thu  28Apr 08.30 Leamington Ladies (H) 

Thu 05 May 08.30 Kenilworth (A)  (Team 

12) 

Tue

s 

10 May   08.30 Fulford Heath (A) 

Fri 20 May 08.30 Hearsall (A) 

Thu 26 May  COMPETITION  

Thu 02 Jun 08.30 Fulford Heath (H) 

Tue

s 

07 Jun 08.45 Olton (A) 

Thu 09 Jun  Captains Charity Comp. 

Thu 16 Jun 08.45 Maxstoke Park (H) 

Mon 20 Jun  Captains Away Day 

(Bromsgrove)  

Thu 23 Jun  COMPETITION 

Wed 29 Jun 08.30 The Welcombe (A)  

Thu 07 Jul  COMPETITION 

Fri 08 Jul 08.30 Stratford on Avon (H) 

(Team 12) 

Tue 12 Jul 08.45 Maxstoke Park (A) 

Thu 21 Jul 09.00 Kings Norton (H) 

Mon 25 Jul 08:45 Redditch (H) 

Thu 28 Jul  COMPETITION 

Thu 04 Aug 09.00 Stratford Oaks (H) 

Mon 08 Aug 08.30 Hearsall (H) 

Thu 11 Aug  COMPETITION  

Fri 12 Aug 08.30 Coventry (A)(Team 12) 

Thu 18 Aug  COMPETITION 

Fri 19 Aug 08.45 Olton (H) 

Thu 25 Aug 08.30 Past Captains Trophy 

Tue 30 Aug 08.30 Leamington Ladies (A) 

Thu 01 Sep  COMPETITION 3 club 

Thu 08 Sep 08.30 Stratford Oaks (A) 

Thu 15 Sep 08:45 Ladbrook Park (H)  

Tue 20 Sep 09.30 Edgbaston (A) 

Fri 30 Sep 08.30 Stratford on Avon(A)( 

12) 

Fri 07 Oct 08.30 The Welcombe (H) 

Lunches 

2016 

Thu 11 Feb 13.15 Lunch - AGM 

Thu 10 Nov 13.15 Presentation Lunch 

Thu 8 Dec 13.15 Lunch – Christmas 

2017 

Thu 09 Feb 13.15 Lunch – AGM 


